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. AUSTIN JOHNSON

. JESSE WILSON

. ALEXZANDER RHODY
. BRIAN NORRICK

. MICHAEL YANIZ

. PATRICK GAVET
RYKER STALBAUM
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. CAMERON ZIMMERMAN
. DEANNA GRIMES
. DIANA ROCKEY

. MARK LANGLOIS
. GABRIEL GAVET

.ED CACCAVALE

. JESSICA LEE

. XAVIER ARNDT

. ANNA KAMPE

. AUTUMN FLEMING
. BRITTANY KISH

. KIM DAVIS

. NATHAN JENDREAS
. AIDEN TORRES

. ISAAC FOSTER

. ABIGAIL FOSTER

. PAYTON GALECKI
. DYLAN WOERPAL
.LACEY WOERPAL

. NATASHA IVANOV
. CARA KLAICH
.LACEY SWICK

. MISTY HATCH

. MATT AUBIN

. SETH AUBIN

. SHERRY CARTER

. ABIGAIL KLEMINSKI

. EMILIE MORPHEW

2016 Clown Point S5k Results

October 21, 2016

M 40-49
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 30-39
M11-14
M 60+

M 30-39
M 50-59
M 20-29
M11-14
M11-14
F 30-39
F 50-59
M 50-59
M11-14

M 40-49
F 30-39
M 15-19
F 15-19
F 10-14
F 15-19
F 30-39

M11-14
M11-14

M 9 UNDER
F 10-14

F 10-14

M 9 UNDER
F 30-39

F 20-29

F 40-49

F 30-39

F 30-39

M 30-39

M 9 UNDER
F 40-49

F 30-39

F 50-59

21:35
22:19
22:24
23:04
23:45
24:27
24:36
25:44
26:15
27:22
27:23
28:26
29:15
29:21
29:43
29:54
29:55
30:14
30:22
30:37
30:39
30:58
31:00
31:02
32:35
32:53
32:58
33:04
33:06
33:13
33:15
33:18
33:43
33:53
33:57
34.04
34:05
34:13
34:30
34:32
34:42
34:45
34:49
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78.
79.
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83.
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EDIE STRAKA

JAN JENDREAS
LAURA SPROAT
VALERY DENBY
ANGELLA BYLAK
KATE DAVIDSON
ZAK KLAICH

JASON KLAICH
ANDREA VODE
RON HATCH
KIMBERLY TRIKICH
SHARON RECINSKI
MICHELLE PLUHAR
AMY ZIMMERMAN
MARGIE HOFMANN
MIKE HOFMANN
PAULA MERKEL
DAVID ATWOOD
KATIE ATWOOD
JULIE BOYER
MARTY MONAGHAN
DEANNA DOTY
ELIZABETH FLESZEWSKI
PAUL CERTA
MELLISA COOPER
KATHERINE HELMS
MARGARET VITKOVICH
TINA STRIMBU
BETH BERTRAM
SAMANTHA ORYHON
MARY WRIGHT
DAVID GONZALEZ
VANESSA GRIES
DAVID MASSEY
STEPHANIE WOODS
HEATHER PAAPE
CARRIE SHANK
JULIE BERRY
RONALD RELINSKI
RYAN GRIES

JULIA FLESZEWSKI

F 50-59
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 10-14
M 9 UNDER
M 40-49
F 30-39
M 30-39
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 30-339
F 40-49
F 40-49
M 40-49
F 40-49
M 20-29
F 20-29
F 50-59
M 60+
F 50-59
F 20-29
M 50-59
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 50-59
M11-14
F 20-29
M 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 40-49
M 40-49
M 20-29
F 15-19

34:51
34:52
35:00
35:02
35:04
35:09
35:25
35:35
36:21
36:59
38:29
38:34
39:30
39:32
40:51
40:52
41:06
41:14
41:14
41:21
42:17
42:33
42:54
42:58
43:19
44:03
44:05
44:07
44:11
46:13
46:14
46:15
46:16
47:26
47:32
47:37
47:39
47:42
51:45
51:46
52:45
1:07:15



